FALKENSTEINER

HOTEL BELGRADE
ARAAS

Falkensteiner Hotel
Belgrade

Address: Blvd. Mihaila
Pupina 10K

City: Belgrade

ZIP code: 11000

Country Serbia

Phone +381 11 39 60 388
all . o Ut

Surrounding
City
Facilities

* WiFi

Restaurant

® Open parking lot

* Garage

Special need facilities
* Meeting room

J——

A

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

170 7 360

About us

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade is located in the heart of the business and commercial
district of New Belgrade. Also, hotel is near to the center and it is well connected to
the airport Nikola Tesla.

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade is a 4-star superior hotel which offers 700 sq m of first-
class conference facilities that represent the perfect setting for hosting any kind of
event.

This is a hotel which offers to the guests and event organizers a modern, dynamic
design, maximum comfort, excellent service, and a high level of conference

functionality. Hotel was designed by Boris Podrecca, which is an international architect.

Event organizers can host event in a impressive meeting and banqueting facilities,
which combined with stylish public areas produces a venue that radiates a creative

and inspiring atmosphere and guarantees the success of event.


https://seemice.com/Hotel/falkensteiner-hotel-belgrade-serbia
https://seemice.com/Hotel/falkensteiner-hotel-belgrade-serbia
mailto:falkensteiner@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Diamond

Platin

Tourmaline

lolite

Tourmaline + lolite

Rhodonite

Spinel

Rhodonite + Spinel

White Pearl

u

SHAPE SHAPE

28

32

60

26

26

52

100

T

28

32

60

26

26

52

100

Accommodation

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade to the guests offers 170 rooms and suites, of which 134
Standard and Comfort Rooms (24 sq m - 27 sq m), 28 Royal Rooms (approx. 33 sq m),
7 Junior Suites (approx. 36 sq m), 1 Senior Suite (approx. 60 sq m).

Conference capacities

In a city like Belgrade, business can easily be mixed with pleasure and leisure. The
Hotel Belgrade has 700 sq m of conference rooms (for a meeting, seminar or banquet)

were event organizer can organize event with perfection.

On the 1st floor of Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade to the event organizer disposal are 4
meeting rooms in all, and 2 Board rooms of different sizes. Two of these meeting

rooms with the help of a portable partition wall may be joined or separated. Capacity
of this room can be adapted to the smaller banquets, but another rooms can be used

both for smaller banquets and for seminars and presentations.

Additional facilities

The city SPA including a fitness area and a trendy Business Lounge on the 9th floor
with a panoramic view of the city is reserved for relaxation. Pleasant and stylish
ambient, baldachins and great food and beverages, make a summer terrace perfect

place for hedonists.

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL TOn':;\L WxLxH

- 16 16 - - - - 40 9x4.5x2.7

- 12 12 - - - - 35 5x7x25
26 32 32 60 - 24 80 64 6.9x9.3x3
30 38 38 70 - 28 95 75 6.9 x10.8 x 3
60 70 70 130 - 60 175 139 6.9x20.1x3
26 30 30 58 - 22 76 61 6.6 x 9.3 x 3
26 30 30 58 - 22 76 61 6.6 x 9.4 x 3
56 60 60 120 - 50 152 123 6.6x18.7x3
160 - - 360 - 180 450 299 13x23x2.6

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles



Technical equipment

® Projector

® Projection canvas

® Microphone

TV (Plasma/LCD)

® Air condition

® Flipchart and case for moderation

Location

Falkensteiner hotel Belgrade is located in the heart of the business and commercial

district of New Belgrade, close to the centre and well connected with the airport.

GPS coordinates

20.416309 (Duzine / Longitude)

44.823597 (Sirine / Latitude)

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




