



Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade

Address: **Blvd. Mihaila Pupina 10K** City: **Belgrade** ZIP code: **11000** Country **Serbia** Phone **+381 11 39 60 388** falkensteiner@bestsolutions.rs.



https://seemice.com/Hotel/falkensteiner-hotel-



Surrounding

City

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Open parking lot
- Garage
- Special need facilities
- Meeting room

About us

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade is located in the heart of the business and commercial district of New Belgrade. Also, hotel is near to the center and it is well connected to the airport Nikola Tesla.

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade is a 4-star superior hotel which offers 700 sq m of firstclass conference facilities that represent the perfect setting for hosting any kind of event.

This is a hotel which offers to the guests and event organizers a modern, dynamic design, maximum comfort, excellent service, and a high level of conference functionality. Hotel was designed by Boris Podrecca, which is an international architect.

Event organizers can host event in a impressive meeting and banqueting facilities, which combined with stylish public areas produces a venue that radiates a creative and inspiring atmosphere and guarantees the success of event.

Accommodation

Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade to the guests offers 170 rooms and suites, of which 134 Standard and Comfort Rooms (24 sq m - 27 sq m), 28 Royal Rooms (approx. 33 sq m), 7 Junior Suites (approx. 36 sq m), 1 Senior Suite (approx. 60 sq m).

Conference capacities

In a city like Belgrade, business can easily be mixed with pleasure and leisure. The Hotel Belgrade has 700 sq m of conference rooms (for a meeting, seminar or banquet) were event organizer can organize event with perfection.

On the 1st floor of Falkensteiner Hotel Belgrade to the event organizer disposal are 4 meeting rooms in all, and 2 Board rooms of different sizes. Two of these meeting rooms with the help of a portable partition wall may be joined or separated. Capacity of this room can be adapted to the smaller banquets, but another rooms can be used both for smaller banquets and for seminars and presentations.

Additional facilities

The city SPA including a fitness area and a trendy Business Lounge on the 9th floor with a panoramic view of the city is reserved for relaxation. Pleasant and stylish ambient, baldachins and great food and beverages, make a summer terrace perfect place for hedonists.

	U Shape	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	W×L×H
Diamond	-	-	-	16	16	-	-	-	-	40	9 x 4.5 x 2.7
Platin	-	-	-	12	12	-	-	-	-	35	5 x 7 x 2.5
Tourmaline	28	28	26	32	32	60	-	24	80	64	6.9 x 9.3 x 3
lolite	32	32	30	38	38	70	-	28	95	75	6.9 x 10.8 x 3
Tourmaline + Iolite	60	60	60	70	70	130	-	60	175	139	6.9 x 20.1 x 3
Rhodonite	26	26	26	30	30	58	-	22	76	61	6.6 x 9.3 x 3
Spinel	26	26	26	30	30	58	-	22	76	61	6.6 x 9.4 x 3
Rhodonite + Spinel	52	52	56	60	60	120	-	50	152	123	6.6 x 18.7 x 3
White Pearl	100	100	160	-	-	360	-	180	450	299	13 x 23 x 2.6

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- Air condition
- Flipchart and case for moderation

Location

Falkensteiner hotel Belgrade is located in the heart of the business and commercial district of New Belgrade, close to the centre and well connected with the airport.

GPS coordinates

20.416309 (Dužine / Longitude)

44.823597 (Širine / Latitude)

.....

